

SANTIPUR COLLEGE N.S. ROAD, P.O.+P.S.: SANTIPUR, DIST.: NADIA, W.B. 741404

NAAC ACCREDITED

Website: www.santipurcollege.in Email: santipurcollegenadia@gmail.com

Ref. No.:

22.11.2024 Date:

★ STUDENT CREDIT CARD AWARENESS ★

Programme Schedule (25.11.2024 - 29.11.2024)

Sl. No.	Activities	Date	Time	Venu
1	Displaying IEC Material	25.11.2024 Monday	12 noon	Santipur College
2	Dedicated Help Desk	27.11.2024 Wednesday	12 noon	Santipur College
3	SCC AWARENESS CAMP	29.03.2024 Thursday	11:30 am	

All students are requested to attend the "Student's Credit Card" Awareness Programme.

S. Sanyal

Dr. Suchismita Sanyal

Teacher-in-Charge,

Santipur College

Santipur, Nadia.

Teacher-in-Charge Santipur College Santipur, Nadia, W.B.-741404